ACS355-03E-44A0-4 Pn 18,5kW,12n 44A IP20
Solar Pump Drive
ACS355-03E-44A0-4 Solar Pump Drive
Global Commercial Alias ACS355-03E-44A0-4 Solar Pump Drive
Código de producto 3AUA0000157199
ABB Type Designation ACS355-03E-44A0-4 Solar Pump Drive
EAN 6438177325123
Descripción corta
ACS355-03E-44A0-4 Solar Pump Drive; ACS355-03E-44A0-4 Pn 18,5kW,12n 44A IP20
Solar Pump Drive
Información General
Clasificación
China (CN)
Finland (FI)
Country of Origin
85044088Código arancelario
ACS355-03E-44A0-4 Pn 18,5kW,12n 44A IP20 Solar Pump DriveInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceCantidad mínima de
pedido
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensiones
5.4 kgPeso del product
244 mmAlto del producto
260 mmProduct Net Length
169 mmAncho del product
423 mmEmbalaje Nivel 1 Largo
260 mmEmbalaje Nivel 1 Alto
243 mmEmbalaje Nivel 1 Ancho
1 cartonEmbalaje Nivel 1
Unidades
Technical
3Number of Phases
IP20Grado de protección
Open TypeEnclosure Type NEMA
50/60 HzFrequency (f)
380 ... 480 VInput Voltage (Uin)
Module for cabinet buildingMounting Type
44 AOutput Current, Normal
Use
22.0 kWOutput Power, Normal
Use
Información Adicional
ACS355Product Main Type
Solar frequency converterProduct Name